


BEST WISHES T0 YOU -
COACH CARL PRICE AN YOUR ABLE STAFF & THE 1958 SQUAD

Low Weelly Rental (harges

3 Suits Furnished - 2 Clean Each Week $1.50
4 Suits Furnished - 3 Clean Each Week 2.25
£ Quits Burnished - 4 Clean Kach Weck 295
5 Suits Furnished - 5 Clean Zach Week 3.65

BUCHANAN'S UNIFORM SERVICE

418 South 11th St Call PI, 3-2461 Waco, Texas




AUSTIN AVENUE AT (41

"Waco's Telegraph Florisi”

MODER SHoESERVICE

THE HOME OF BETTER

SHOE REPAIRING

716 Austin Waco

DIAMONDS — WATCHES

USE YOUR CREDIT
1208 N. 25th St Phone PL 2-6351

(Gordon

ountree

YOUR

OLDSMOBILE--CADILLAC

DEALER

—GUARANTEED USED CARS—
“THE GOLDEN RULE—OUR RULE IN BUSINESS




ABILENE HIGI

No.

20
21
22
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
32
33
51
32
53
€0
61

COACHES:

MANAGERS:

Narme Pos.
Croshy, Stanley . HB
Springer, Andy — .-HB
Austin, Bobby _.____HE
Harrison, Charles . .. FB
Lacye, Charles QB
McCoolz, Charles 0B
Newton, Steve . FB
Buchanan, T. A, . HB
Conklin, Ronald —_ FB
Walter, Tim HB
Newman, Sarge HB
Martinez, Fred QB
Ratliff, Arch _.C
Garner, Johnny €
Holland, Graham _ - C
Hughes, Don G
Johnson, Leroy G

Charles Moser,

Harold Brinson
Bennie Reid, Jon Standefer, Don Black

&

Offside or violation

\UF frea-kick rules

Ilfegal posilien

g or procedure

>

Hlegol motion;

Wt

165
170
159
150
148
160
175
148
173
137
162
160
161
151
205
163
163

Wally

Deloy of geme
Q:- =
e "
=

tllegal shift-both honds

“EAGLES" 1955

No,

a4
65
66
67
70
72
73
75
76
77
78
80
81
82
84
86
87

Name

Howard, Joe Mack .G
Burnett, Rusty
Thomas, Rip —
Crumpler, Ray
Jackson, Jerry
Walker, Bill
Avycoclk, Frank
Osborn, Jerry
Gilstrap, Jimmy
Howe, Jehnny

Butler, Ned
Green, Chuck
Parks, David
Powell, Clevie i
Adams, Louis . E
Flynn, Charles B
Crosby, Reggie B

oo

N R N N

Bullington, Bob Groseclose,

e

Personal foul O

e

T\“ﬁ

——

Unsportsmanlike Conduct

Pos.

Wt

155
152
171
161
178
189
215
179
185
217
212
145
150
158
176
173
145

O

-_

lllegai forward poss

Clipping

Holding or
illegat uze of

Wegu! y kicking
or bolling a loose boli

~3K,

Inleference with fair
colehar fnrwurd pass

_ineligible Receiver
Bown Field an Poss

=)

hends or arms C%:

FOUL SIGMALS




Intentianal
Grounding

king
icker

A1

Crowling, pushing

No. Name Pos. Wi. | No,
12 Chatham, Charles QB 145 | 62
13 Dietz, John HE 140 | 63
14  Davis, John HE 135 4
15 Gaiser, Eugene HB 145 65
16 Roberts, Gary __ HB 145 ]| 66
22 Foster, Buzzy —___HB 178 | 67
312 Carter, Tommy QB 135] 71
33 Higgins, Don ____ FB 155 | 73
34 Stratton, Cary — FB 165] 74
41 Morris, Brett ___ HB 165| 75
42 Milam, James . _HB 145 76
43 Williamson, Ray QB 160 | 81
45 Lipscumbe, Ken __ HB 140 | 82
52 McPheit, David ___C 156 | 83
53 Beckcom, Edwin ___C 163 | 84
54 Ferguson, Kenneth _C 205 | 85
51 Peeples, David G 172 | 86
COACHES:

Ken Casner, Ed Knipper.
MANAGERS:

Name Pos. Wt
Kimmel, Donnie G 160
Bowden, Joe G 150
Myers, Allen __ G i75
Carson, Gene G 165
Giotes, Artie __ . G 157
Kennedy, Miclkey __.G 175
Worris, Ronny T 195
Norris, Johnny T 205
Compton, George T 175
Hurta, Glenn T 207
Moudry, James T 210
Horne, Scott E 155
Anderson, Vic E 160
Lee, Dwayne B 175
Baker, Ken B 162
Clark, "William E 160
Ezar, Joel K 153

Carl Price, Johnnie Riola, Jack Price, Wayne Gardner,

Bobby Sammon, Howard Dudgeon, Pat Payne.

ar helping rUnnur/

0

\

Ball Is dead

Firsl down

fncomplete farward pass—
penally declinad—no play
OFf NO 5COre

Time out

~

Balt recdy
for play

Touchdown or
field goel
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1216 NORTH 25th STREET

PRINTING PLATES FOR ALL
PRINTING PROCESSES
(Over 30 years in Waco)

CONGRATULATIONS—

To Coach Carl Price and Staff and all the
WACQO HIGH TIGERS!

HENSON PRINTING & SUPPLY €0,

OFFICE SUPPLIES & PRINTING
2012 Franklin Avenue Phone PI.2-253%
WACO, TEXAS

“Come Out Our Way—Trade Your Way
And SAVE!”

Photo Ifinishers Photographers

1221 Colcord Avenue Phone PL 3-1332

WACO, TEXAS

TEXAS
POWER & LIGHT
GO- |

SERVING
HOME, FARM, BUSINESS AND

INDUSTRY WITH DEPENDABLE

LOW-COST ELECTRIC SERVICE.

CENTRAL TEXAS AGENCY
TEXAS LIFE INSURANCE CO.

Ed Bashara Earle H. Hooks

M. A. Clark
A, O. Duckworth Ed Starr, Mgr.

Cecil Parker

108 South Sixth St Tel. PL 3-6408

(OURTESY LAUNDRY

Bryant Stubblefield, Prop.

1401-03 CLAY AVE. PHONE PL 6-3719

1207 N. 25th 5t Phone PL 2-6842

PHHONOGRAPHS
PHONOGRAPH RECORDS




5. E. QVERBY & SO

Wholesale
CONFECTIONS and CIGARS

P
CHOCOLATES
FOUNTAIN AND SCHOOL SUPPLIES
Phone PL 4-0542

704-08 Franklin Ave,

Distributors

Waco, Texas

THE COMMERCIAL
SCHOOL
WITH THE

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

“FOUR-C YOUR FUTURE"
For Your Security

“EVERY DAY I8 ENROLLMENT DAYY
WM. L. BAINE, President Phone PIL 6-2032

The PROGRESS

LAUNDERERS
DRY CLEANERS & DYERS
FUR STORAGE

“The Progress Way Pleases”

Pheone PL 2-5537 Franklin at i7th

FOR GOOD THINGS TO EAT
Visit The

Two Locations:

600 BLOCK AUSTIN AVENULR
AND AT THE CIRCLE

FOR THE GAMES
FLOWERS FOR ALL OCCASIONS

Just Dial PL 2-2541
BLAMTONS

1019 AUSTIN

JEWELERS

\\ff//

N

307 AUSTIN AVE. ® PHONE PL 44608 ® WACO, TEXAS
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